Marine Displays and Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
MPC-2150 Series
Introduction
Appearance
15-inch industrial fanless panel computers
The MPC-2150 15-inch panel computers with 3rd Generation Intel®
Core™ processor deliver a reliable, durable, high-performance

Marine Displays and Computers
3 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Aug. 21, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models
Model Name Panel Size Touch CPU RAM
Storage
(pre-
installed)
OS
(pre-
installed)
Storage
Slot
LAN Serial
USB
2.0
Video
Out
Audio PS/2 Power Input
Operating
Temp.
Pre-Configured Models
MPC-2150Z-T-W7E 15" (5:4)
1,000 nits
Multi-
touch
Celeron
1047UE
4 GB 64-GB SSD W7E 64-bit 1 CFast
+ 1 SSD
(External)
2 2 4 1 VGA +
1 DVI-D
  12/24 VDC
(9-36 V)
100-240 VAC
-40 to 70°C
Models Available without Storage and OS
MPC-2150Z-T 15" (5:4)
1,000 nits
Multi-
touch
Celeron
1047UE
4 GB N/A N/A 1 CFast
+ 1 SSD
(External)
2 2 4 1 VGA +
1 DVI-D
  12/24 VDC
(9-36 V)
100-240 VAC
-40 to 70°C
MPC-2150X-T 15" (5:4)
1,000 nits
Non-
touch
Celeron
1047UE
4 GB N/A N/A 1 CFast
+ 1 SSD
(External)
2 2 4 1 VGA +
1 DVI-D
  12/24 VDC
(9-36 V)
100-240 VAC
-40 to 70°C
MPC-2157Z-T 15" (5:4)
1,000 nits
Multi-